ART WORKS

STUDIOS & G
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ALLERIES

ARTIST
Tom Hennessy

Tom Hennessy
Tom Hennessy

Vincenzo Lupinetti

Marta Downs
S Nye Moran
Linda Reynolds
T.K. Harris
T.K. Harris
Michele Pancoast
Michele Pancoast
Gary W Yaw
Gary W Yaw
Keith Primm

Sandy Bruton
Will Hicks
Susan Hribernik
Blythe King
Blythe King
Blythe King
Ava Carmen
Jim Waggoner
Jim Waggoner

Jim Waggoner
Tyler O'Brien

Tyler O'Brien
Paul Candido

Emma Lou Martin

Sarah Blankenship

Charles Arnold
Libby Clark
Libby Clark

Steven Lloyd

Erlene Hendrix
Erlene Hendrix
Erlene Hendrix
Danny Trent
Robert Papas
Doug Turner
Doug Turner
Lew Lott
Rob Vance
Donna Zilske

June 2013 All Media Show

TITLE
White Rose

Inside the Glass
Hosta

Christmas EIf

Back to Mother Earth
Nuts & Bolts

Pears with Goldfinch
Obsession (Red)

Le Chat Noir

Yellow

After the Dance
Rose and Gold

Mesmerizing

Retrofit Mantid - Batteries Not
Included

Whiskers

Van 1

Spanish Flower

Man Up

How to Take a Compliment

Hang On

A Wrinkle in Time
Wax Wings
Winding Path
Heron in Reeds

The Degradation of DNA Caused

by Heat

Give Back

Tony
Botany/Zoology Il

Passover Flowers

Power Pole 62301 JM 73
Fall in Goochland

Frosty Pines

Modern Spectrum

In the Realm of the Muse
Entanglements

The Goddess of Mirth
Storm on the Reef
Roses in Bloom
Watchman on the Virgin
Bridge in Blizzard

Cape Charles Captain #3
Running Jaguar

Can You Hear The Faeries
Singing?

Juror: Thomas Condon (University of Richmond)

MEDIUM
Photo on Canvas

Photography
Photography
Archival Ink Jet
oil

Watercolor
Photography
Painted Print
Painted Print
Acrylic

Acrylic

Digital Photo, Metallic Pen

Digital Photo
Assemblage

oil

Qil

Photography
Hand-Cut Collage
Hand-Cut Collage

Hand-Cut Collage
oil

Photography
Photography
Photography

Mixed Media

Cardboard
Ink
Collage

Prismacolor, Ink

Mixed Media
Photography
Photography
Metal

Digital Photograpy
Digital Photograpy
Digital Photograpy
Acrylics
Photography
Photography
Photography

Cut Photos

Block Print

Mixed Media

PRICE
$225

$125
$125
$200
$900
$600
$145

$75

$75
$100
$100
$300

$300
$675

$750
$1,000
$130
$225
$225

$225
$625
$180
$170
$360

$150

$200
$600
$275

$150

$375
$150
$150
$760
$130
$130
$135
$1,500
$295
$495
$295
$450
$75
$2,600

Honorable
Mention

1st Place
1st Place

1st Place



ART WORKS

STUDIOS & GALLERIES

ARTIST
59 Terry Lynn Smith
60 Terry Lynn Smith
61 Terry Lynn Smith
62 Glenda M. Creamer
63 Johanna Stoneking

64 Mel Talley

65 Tadja Dragoo
67 Linda Bronski
69 Richard Summers
72 Inge Becker
73 Richard J. Becker
74 Ashlie Manuel
75 Ashlie Manuel
77 Karen Jowyk
79 Carmen Bendersky
80 Donna Jacobi
81 Donna Jacobi
82 Donna Jacobi
83 H. K. Anne

84 H. K. Anne

85 Mark J. Shively
86 Mark J. Shively
87 Mark J. Shively

88 Susan Sandlin, L.Ac.
89 Jane Porter
90 Jane Porter
91 Jane Porter
93 Dave Short

94 Anne B. Burnley
95 Anne B. Burnley
96 Anne B. Burnley

97 Chris Semtner
98 Lorraine Meade
100 Glenda Kotchish

Total Entries: 100 Accepted: 76

June 2013 All Media Show
Juror: Thomas Condon (University of Richmond)

TITLE

Phelanopsis
Lovely in Lavender
I'm Sorry Daddy

Coping
Lotus Blossom
Untitled

Sleepytime

Over the Edge
Monument Alley
Nautilus

Lady of The Last Laugh

Figures Caught in Time
Reflection on Past Times
Peppers

The Dooley Mansion

Paris

Losing Time

Untitled

Fredericksburg, VA - Fall

Hurricane Sandy Comes to Silver
Lake, Haymarket, VA

Adrift in the Current #2
Red Sweet Pea

Sweet Pea
Planetary Alignment 2012

Three

Fields of Gold
Three Geese
Ugandan Market
Sling Load Combo.
Through Her Eyes
Fire Check, Trial 2
Awakening

Sit a Spell

Ladies in Waiting

MEDIUM
oil
Oil
Oil

Acrylic

Photography
Archival Pigment Print

Pencil/lnk on Paper
Qils on Canvas

Oil on Canvas
Acrylic

Acrylic

Photography
Photography
Acrylic

Oil on Canvas
Photography
Mixed

Mixed

Oil on Canvas
Oil on Canvas

Ultrachrome Photography
Ultrachrome Photography

Ultrachrome Photography
Mixed Media

Encaustic
Encaustic
Encaustic

0]

Emulsion Transfer
Emulsion Transfer
Emulsion Transfer
Acrylic

Mixed Media
Acrylic on Canvas

PRICE

$625
$2,200

$600 Honorable
Mention
$425

$100

800

$2,500 2nd Place
$500
$600
$200
$350

$80
$80
$175
$2,000

$80
$200
$75
$1,750
$1,750

$165
$165

$165
$425

$120
$200
$300
$2,100
$285 3rd Place
$285
$285
$1,500
$495
$350



