

June 2013 All Media Show Juror: Thomas Condon (University of Richmond)

		ARTIST	TITLE	MEDIUM	PRICE	
2	Tom	Hennessy	White Rose	Photo on Canvas	\$225	
3	Tom	Hennessy	Inside the Glass	Photography	\$125	
4	Tom	Hennessy	Hosta	Photography	\$125	
5	Vincenzo	Lupinetti	Christmas Elf	Archival Ink Jet	\$200	
6	Marta	Downs	Back to Mother Earth	Oil	\$900	
10	S Nye	Moran	Nuts & Bolts	Watercolor	\$600	
11	Linda	Reynolds	Pears with Goldfinch	Photography	\$145	
13	T.K.	Harris	Obsession (Red)	Painted Print	\$75	
14	T.K.	Harris	Le Chat Noir	Painted Print	\$75	
15	Michele	Pancoast	Yellow	Acrylic	\$100	
16	Michele	Pancoast	After the Dance	Acrylic	\$100	
18	Gary W	Yaw	Rose and Gold	Digital Photo, Metallic Pen	\$300	
20	Gary W	Yaw	Mesmerizing	Digital Photo	\$300	
21	Keith	Primm	Retrofit Mantid - Batteries Not Included	Assemblage	\$675	Honorable Mention
22	Sandy	Bruton	Whiskers	Oil	\$750	
24	Will	Hicks	Van 1	Oil	\$1,000	
25	Susan	Hribernik	Spanish Flower	Photography	\$130	
27	Blythe	King	Man Up	Hand-Cut Collage	\$225	1st Place
28	Blythe	King	How to Take a Compliment	Hand-Cut Collage	\$225	1st Place
29	Blythe	King	Hang On	Hand-Cut Collage	\$225	1st Place
31	•	Carmen	A Wrinkle in Time	Oil	\$625	
33	Jim	Waggoner	Wax Wings	Photography	\$180	
34	Jim	Waggoner	Winding Path	Photography	\$170	
35		Waggoner	Heron in Reeds	Photography	\$360	
36	Tyler	O'Brien	The Degradation of DNA Caused by Heat	Mixed Media	\$150	
37	Tyler	O'Brien	Give Back	Cardboard	\$200	
39	Paul	Candido	Tony	Ink	\$600	
40	Emma Lou	Martin	Botany/Zoology II	Collage	\$275	
41	Sarah	Blankenship	Passover Flowers	Prismacolor, Ink	\$150	
42	Charles	Arnold	Power Pole 62301 JM 73	Mixed Media	\$375	
44	Libby	Clark	Fall in Goochland	Photography	\$150	
45	Libby	Clark	Frosty Pines	Photography	\$150	
46	Steven	Lloyd	Modern Spectrum	Metal	\$760	
47	Erlene	Hendrix	In the Realm of the Muse	Digital Photograpy	\$130	
48	Erlene	Hendrix	Entanglements	Digital Photograpy	\$130	
49	Erlene	Hendrix	The Goddess of Mirth	Digital Photograpy	\$135	
50	Danny	Trent	Storm on the Reef	Acrylics	\$1,500	
51	Robert	•	Roses in Bloom	Photography	\$295	
52	-	Turner	Watchman on the Virgin	Photography	\$495	
53	-	Turner	Bridge in Blizzard	Photography	\$295	
54	Lew		Cape Charles Captain #3	Cut Photos	\$450	
55		Vance	Running Jaguar	Block Print	\$75	
56	Donna	Zilske	Can You Hear The Faeries Singing?	Mixed Media	\$2,600	



June 2013 All Media Show Juror: Thomas Condon (University of Richmond)

		ARTIST	TITLE	MEDIUM	PRICE	
59	Terry Lynn	Smith	Phelanopsis	Oil	\$625	
60	Terry Lynn	Smith	Lovely in Lavender	Oil	\$2,200	
61	Terry Lynn	Smith	I'm Sorry Daddy	Oil	\$600	Honorable Mention
62	Glenda M.	Creamer	Coping	Acrylic	\$425	
63	Johanna	Stoneking	Lotus Blossom	Photography	\$100	
64	Mel	Talley	Untitled	Archival Pigment Print	800	
65 67 69	Linda	Dragoo Bronski Summers	Sleepytime Over the Edge Monument Alley	Pencil/Ink on Paper Oils on Canvas Oil on Canvas	\$2,500 \$500 \$600	2nd Place
72	_	Becker	Nautilus	Acrylic	\$200	
73	Richard J.	Becker	Lady of The Last Laugh	Acrylic	\$350	
74 75 77 79	Ashlie Karen	Manuel Manuel Jowyk Bendersky	Figures Caught in Time Reflection on Past Times Peppers The Dooley Mansion	Photography Photography Acrylic Oil on Canvas	\$80 \$80 \$175 \$2,000	
80 81 82 83 84		Jacobi	Paris Losing Time Untitled Fredericksburg, VA - Fall Hurricane Sandy Comes to Silver Lake, Haymarket, VA	Photography Mixed Mixed Oil on Canvas Oil on Canvas	\$80 \$200 \$75 \$1,750 \$1,750	
85	Mark J.	Shively	Adrift in the Current #2	Ultrachrome Photography	\$165	
86	Mark J.	Shively	Red Sweet Pea	Ultrachrome Photography	\$165	
87	Mark J.	Shively	Sweet Pea	Ultrachrome Photography	\$165	
88	Susan	Sandlin, L.Ac.	Planetary Alignment 2012	Mixed Media	\$425	
89	Jane	Porter	Three	Encaustic	\$120	
90	Jane	Porter	Fields of Gold	Encaustic	\$200	
91	Jane	Porter	Three Geese	Encaustic	\$300	
93	Dave	Short	Ugandan Market	Oil	\$2,100	
94	Anne B.	Burnley	Sling Load Combo.	Emulsion Transfer	\$285	3rd Place
95	Anne B.	Burnley	Through Her Eyes	Emulsion Transfer	\$285	
96	Anne B.	•	Fire Check, Trial 2	Emulsion Transfer	\$285	
97	Chris	Semtner	Awakening	Acrylic	\$1,500	
98	Lorraine	Meade	Sit a Spell	Mixed Media	\$495	
100	Glenda	Kotchish	Ladies in Waiting	Acrylic on Canvas	\$350	

Total Entries: 100 Accepted: 76